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FINAL D Gosteli Melissa 1996 TV Orpund

FINAL D Rodriguez Iric 1991 TV Lyss

FINAL 7  Ryser Deborah 1999  Getu Brigg

FINAL 6 Meyer Alena 2004 TV Innertkirchen
5 7  Romanelli Alessia 1997 TV Ziefen 27.70
6 D Dubach Maria 1999 TV Thun-Stréftligen 27.60
7 D Siegenthaler Jana 1998  Gym Center Emme 27.40
8 D  Fankhauser Janelle 2000 Getu Brigg 27.40
9 5 Kehrli Yvana 2005 TV Innertkirchen 27.40
10 6 Oft Leonie 2004  GETU Meiringen 27.35
11 5 Blaser Yara 2007 Getu Heimberg 27.20
12 D  Fuss Angela 1997  Getu Heimberg 27.10
13 6  Binggeli Nina 2003 TV Schwarzenburg 27.10
14 5 Gwerder Elin 2012 TV Thun-Strattligen 27.10
15 7 PlUss Priska 2003 TV Thun-Strattligen 27.00
16 D Steck Romana 1995 TV Leissigen 26.80
17 D Lanz Flavia 2000 TV Thun-Strattligen 26.80
18 7  Bigler Nadija 2001 TV Belp 26.75
19 6  Rudin Vanessa 2003 TV Ziefen 26.65
20 D Schid Kyra 2000 TV Innertkirchen 26.60
21 5 Ludewig Lia 2008 TV Ostermundigen 26.50
22 D Bdsiger Sandra 1992 TV Oberburg 26.40
23 5  Stalder Annina 2008 Gym Center Emme 26.40
24 5 Ursenbacher Laura 2010 Gym Center Emme 26.40
25 6 Deriaz Nina 2005 TV Thun-Strattligen 26.25
26 D Kipfer Michaela 1994  Gym Center Emme 26.20
27 D Benz Paula 1999 TV Thun-Strattligen 26.20
28 5 Bl Livia 2008 TV Ostermundigen 26.20
29 6  Hofer Cécile 2006 TV Stettlen 26.00
30 6  Vogeli Eva 2006  Getu Spiez-Einigen 25.80
31 6  Utelli Debora 2006 TV Thun-Stréftligen 25.70
32 5 Ginggen Anja 2004 TV Zweisimmen 25.60
33 6  Hofer Lea 2004 TV Stettlen 25.50
34 5  Ibinden Sarah 2008 TV Schwarzenburg 25.40
35 6 Riesen Melissa 2002 TV Oberburg 25.35
36 5  Siegrist Sanja 2010 TV Ostermundigen 25.30
37 5 Rieben Lana 2006 TV Oberburg 25.20
38 5 RUfenacht Elina 2009 Getu Heimberg 25.10
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Herren
Scharer
Duric
Schmutz
Schweizer
Streich
Bigler
RUfenacht
Zumbrunn
Leimer
Segginger
Streun
Feuz
Jagai
Isenschmid
Stettler
Eggimann
Reinmann
BUhler

GETU Grandprix 2023

Norina
Aline
Kristina
Nina
Rieke
Eline
Vanessa
Sara
Lenja
Naomi
Yael
Emelie
Sara
Celine
Loé

Mira
Ramona
Julia

Lenia

2008
2005
2002
2003
2009
2006
2005
2004
2009
2003
2008
2008
2009
1999
2007
2005
2003
2005
2005

TV Lyss

Gym Center Emme
GETU Meiringen

TV Oberburg

TV Zweisimmen
GETU Meiringen

TV Belp

TV Lyss

Getu Spiez-Einigen
TV Thun-Strattligen
TV Schwarzenburg
Getu Spiez-Einigen
Getu Heimberg
Gym Center Emme
Getu Spiez-Einigen
TV Thun-Strattligen
TV Belp

TV Balsthal

TV Schwarzenburg

Alle Ranglisten ab morgen unter:

25.10
25.05
2495
24.80
24.80
24.80
2475
24.70
24.60
24.40
24.30
24.10
2410
24.00
24.00
23.85
23.65
22.70
13.40

www.getugp.ch



